
 

Date Day Opponent Site JV Varsity 

Jan 31 Tuesday  Wharton Scrimmage Home 5 pm 6:30 pm 

Feb 3 Friday Sealy Scrimmage Away 5 pm  5 pm 

Feb 6 Monday Shiner Scrimmage Home  5 pm 

Feb 10 Friday Terry Scrimmage Away 5 pm 6:30 pm 

Feb 14 Tuesday Columbus Home 5 pm 6:30 pm 

Feb 16-18 Thur-Sat Columbus V Tournament Away  TBA 

Feb 21 Tuesday Bellville Home 5 pm 6:30 pm 

Feb 24 Friday Sealy JV Tournament Away TBD  

Feb 23-25 Thur-Sat La Grange V Tournament Away  TBA 

Feb 28 Tuesday Gonzalez Away 5 pm 6:30 pm 

March 2-4 Thur-Sat LCISD V Tournament Away  TBA 

March 7 Tuesday Boling Home  6 pm 

March 10 Friday Hempstead Home  6 pm 

March 14 Tuesday OPEN N/a   

March 17 Friday  Brazos Away  5 pm 

March 21 Tuesday Van Vleck Home 5 pm 6:30 pm 

March 24 Friday Danbury Home 5 pm 6:30 pm 

March 28 Tuesday Hempstead Away  5 pm 

March 31 Friday Hitchcock Home  6 pm 

April 3 Monday Boling Away  5 pm 

April 6 Thursday OPEN N/a   

April 11 Tuesday Brazos Home  6 pm 

April 14 Friday Van Vleck Away 5 pm 6:30 pm 

April 18 Tuesday Danbury Away 5 pm 6:30 pm 

April 21 Friday Hitchcock Away  5 pm 

April 29 TBA Bi-District 

Potential Play-off 
Dates Time & Location 

TBA 

May 6 TBA Area 

May 13 TBA Reg. Quarterfinals 

May 20 TBA Reg. Semifinals 

May 27 TBA Reg. Finals 

June 3 TBA State Tournament 

 


